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Craigs Pizza Camden

Custom Pizzas

Large 16' Pizza $14.61
Medium 14' Pizza $13.37
Small 12' Pizza $11.14
Extra Small 10' Pizza $8.05
Crustless Pizza $10.52

Stuffed Pizzas
Stuffed pizzas have an extra layer of
crust added on top covered with
sauce, Parmesan, and oregano

Large 16' Stuffed Pizza $19.56
Medium 14' Stuffed Pizza  $16.71
Small 12' Pizza Pizza $13.62

Extra Small 10' Stuffed Pizza $9.29

Sandwiches & Plates

Lasagna $10.21
Comes with two bread-sticks and a
small House Salad

Spaghetti $8.98
Comes with two bread-sticks and a
small House Salad
Pizza Burger $9.59
Child's Spaghetti $4.83
Pepperoni Sub Sub $7.37
Ham & Cheese $7.61
Small House Salad $4.83
Large House Salad $9.66
Small Pizza Salad $7.68
Large Pizza Salad $12.32
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Sides
Bread-Sticks (5)
Bread-Sticks (10)
Cheesy-Bread (5)
Chessy-Bread (10)
Hot Wings (8)

Hot Wings (16)

Extras
Pepperoncini Peppers (8 0z.)
Pepperoncini Peppers (16 0z.)
Garlic Butter
Parmesan

Beverages
Coke

Diet Coke
Sprite

Mellow Yellow
Dr. Pepper
Sweet Tea
Un-Sweet Tea

$4.83
$9.66
$6.04
$12.07
$6.81
$13.62

$1.11
$2.23
$0.93
$0.62

$2.54
$2.54
$2.54
$2.54
$2.54
$2.54
$2.54



