

## 731-336-7856 http://www.takeout2unow.com Craigs Pizza Camden

<u>Custom Pizzas</u>		Sandwiches & Plates		<u>Sides</u>	
Large 16' Pizza	\$14.61	Lasagna	\$10.21	Bread-Sticks (5)	\$4.83
Medium 14' Pizza \$13.37		Comes with two bread-sticks and a		Bread-Sticks (10)	\$9.66
Small 12' Pizza	\$11.14	small House Salad	<b>#0.00</b>	Cheesy-Bread (5)	\$6.04
Extra Small 10' Pizza	\$8.05	Spaghetti	\$8.98	Chessy-Bread (10)	\$12.07
Crustless Pizza	\$10.52	Comes with two bread-sticks small House Salad	s and a	Hot Wings (8)	\$6.81
Ct.ffod Dio	_	Pizza Burger	\$9.59	Hot Wings (16)	\$13.62
Stuffed Pizzas		Child's Spaghetti	\$4.83	Fortuga	
Stuffed pizzas have an extra layer of		Pepperoni Sub Sub	\$7.37	<u>Extras</u>	
crust added on top covered with		Ham & Cheese	\$7.61	Pepperoncini Peppers (8 oz.)	\$1.11
sauce, Parmesan, and oregano		Small House Salad	\$4.83	Pepperoncini Peppers (16 oz.)	
Large 16' Stuffed Pizza	\$19.56	Large House Salad	\$9.66	Garlic Butter	\$0.93
Medium 14' Stuffed Pizza	\$16.71	Small Pizza Salad	\$7.68	Parmesan	\$0.62
Small 12' Pizza Pizza	\$13.62	Large Pizza Salad	\$12.32	Doverses	
Extra Small 10' Stuffed Pi	zza \$9.29	3	•	<u>Beverages</u>	
				Coke	\$2.54
				Diet Coke	\$2.54
				Sprite	\$2.54
				Mellow Yellow	\$2.54
				Dr. Pepper	\$2.54
				Sweet Tea	\$2.54
				Un-Sweet Tea	\$2.54